FUNERAL COST EXAMPLES



At J Stamp & Sons we have always tailored our pricing very much to your individual requirements. Whilst a full price list is available, below are some typical examples of the total cost of a local funeral including both our charges and the third party fees (disbursements) paid on your behalf.

	SERVICE AT CREMATORIUM	SERVICE AT CREMATORIUM	SERVICE IN CHURCH & CREMATION	SERVICE IN CHURCH & BURIAL IN CEMETERY	SERVICE IN CHURCH & BURIAL IN CHURCHYARD
J STAMP & SONS PROFESSIONAL FEES (including care of person who has died up to 16 days)	£1,985.00	£1,985.00	£2,285.00	£2,285.00	£2,285.00
Hearse (up to 50 miles)	£350.00	£350.00	£350.00	£350.00	£350.00
One Limousine (up to 50 miles)	- ·	£275.00	£275.00	£275.00	£275.00
Collection of the person who has died (up to 50 miles)	£310.00	£310.00	£310.00	£310.00	£310.00
Elm Veneer Coffin	£425.00	£425.00	£425.00	£425.00	£425.00
50 colour cover, 4-page Orders of Service	-	£100.00	£100.00	£100.00	£100.00
Provision of music equipment in church and staff to operate (including downloading)	N/A	N/A	£95.00	£95.00	£95.00
Gravedigging (double depth grave) Including marking, opening and closing grave and an Oak Cross	- 1	-	-	-	£560.00
Provision of large Scattertube for ashes, including collection from Crematorium and safe storage	£51.00	£51.00	£51.00	N/A	N/A
TOTAL J STAMP & SONS CHARGES	£3,121.00	£3,496.00	£3,891.00	£3,840.00	£4,400.00
FEES PAYABLE ON YOUR BEHAL	F (DISBURSEMENTS)				
Cremation Fee (based on Great Glen Crematorium, without organist)	£1,125.00	£1,125.00	£1,125.00	N/A	N/A
Burial Fee (based on Harborough District Council Cemeteries including grave purchase and interment fee for double depth grave)	N/A	N/A	N/A	£1,400.00	N/A
Minister/Celebrant/Church Fee (Church fees based on typical C of E church)	£220.00	£220.00	£450.00	£450.00	£780.00
Doctors Fees (for completion of cremation forms)	£82.00	£82.00	£82.00	N/A	N/A
Local newspaper notice	N/A	£90.00	£90.00	£90.00	£90.00
Flowers (based on provision of medium seasonal double-ended spray)	N/A	£125.00	£125.00	£125.00	£125.00
FOTAL DISBURSEMENTS	£1,427.00	£1,642.00	£1,872.00	£2,065.00	£995.00